ASPHERIC COEFFICIENTS
R k A
₄5.5E-06s1 13.551 -0.6301
S2 PLANO
ASPHERIC LENS EQUATION
2.1mm
φ30.0mm 0.08in]A [1.18in] REF
S1
-S2
A 11.9mm
[0.47in]
NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
FOCA L LENGTH: EFL=26.0+8%NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.55BACK FOCA L LENGTH(REF): 18mmMAGNIHCATION: INFINITESURFACE QUALITY:80-50 SCRATCH-DIGCENTRATION: <30arcminCLEAR APERTURE>27.0mmMAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 250°C (482°F )
DRAWINGPROJECTION
D30mn, F=26mn, NA=0.55, AsphericNAME DATE Condenser Lens
2022/5/18DRAWN CWD ACL030-26-1
SCALEFOR INFORMATION ONLYNOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
AFFROVAL 2022/5/18 MATERIAL VEIGHTZSB REV
FOR INFORTATION ONLYNOT FOR B270 0.012KgMANUFACTURIHG PURPOSE AS